
11

STUDENTS’  PARTICULARS

Name of the Student : _____________________________

Name of Father/Guardian : _____________________________

Present Address : _____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Permanent Address : _____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Course : ______________ Year : _________

Date of Birth : ______________ Age : _________

Telephone Number

of Father / Guardian : Off : __________ Res. : _________

E-mail : _____________________________

Blood Group : _____________________________

Bank A/c No. : _____________________________
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1. _wXm H$amÎm_moXH§$ gXm {d_w{º$gmYH§$
H$bmYamdV§gH§$ {dbm{gbmoH$ajH$_² Ÿ&

AZm`H¡$H$Zm`H§$ {dZm{eVô X¡Ë`H§$
ZVmeŵ mewZmeH§$ Z_m{_ V§ {dZm`H$_² Ÿ&&

•uõ Pµõzu ÷©õuP® éuõ Â•UvéõuP®
P»õuµõÁu®éP® Â»õê÷»õPµñP® I

A|õ¯øPP|õ¯P® Â|õ]÷u£ øuz¯P®
|uõ_£õ_|õ\P® |©õª u® Â|õ¯P® II

(ö£õ¸Ò)

\¢÷uõåzuõÀ øP°À ÷©õuPzøu øÁzxU
öPõsi¸¨£Áµõ²®, G¨÷£õx® ÷©õñzøu AÎ¨£Áµõ²®, \¢vµøÚ
uø»°À u›¨£Áµõ²®, ÂøÍ¯õiU öPõs÷h E»Pzøu Põ¨£Áµõ²®,
uø»ÁÛÀ»õuÁºPÐUS J¨£ØÓ uø»ÁÚõPÄ®, PáõéúµøÚ
JÈzuÁµõ²®, w[SPøÍ ̂ UQµzvÀ ÷£õUSQÓÁµõ²•ÒÍ Â|õ¯Pøµ
Án[SQ÷Óß.

& ÿ Bv\[Pµº A¸Î¯x.

2. I¢x PµzuøÚ ¯õøÚ•PzuøÚ
C¢vß CÍ®¤øÓ ÷£õ¾® G°ØÓøÚ
|¢v©PßuøÚ bõÚUöPõÊ¢vøÚ¨
¦zv°À øÁzui ÷£õØÖQß÷Ó÷Ú.

&v¸‰»º v¸©zvµ®.

3. `m Hw$ÝXoÝXwXwfmahmaYdbm `m eŵ «dómd¥Vm
`m drUdaXÊS _U{‹SVH$am `m  ñdoVnÙmgZm Ÿ&

`m ~«÷mÀ ẁVe‘>aà ¥̂{V{^: Xod¡gXm ny{OVm
gm _m§ nmVw gañdVr ̂ JdVr {ZíeofOmS>`mnhm Ÿ&&

¯õS¢÷u¢x  xåõµíõµuÁÍõ ¯õ _¨µÁìzµõÆ¸uõ
¯õ Ãnõ Áµush ©siuPµõ ¯õ_÷Áu£z©õé|õ I
¯õ ¨µð©õa²u \[Pµ ¨µ¨¸v£ ÷uøÁìéuõ §âuõ
éõ ©õ® £õx \µìÁw £PÁw {a÷\å áõm¯õ£íõ II

(ö£õ¸Ò)



3

G¢u ÷uÂ ©À¼øP, \¢vµß, £Û, •zx©õø» ÷£õßÓ öÁsø©
Eøh¯Á÷Íõ, G¢u ÷uÂ öÁs£mk Ao¢uÁ÷Íõ, G¢u ÷uÂ°ß
Pµzøu Ãøn Ao ö\´QÓ÷uõ, G¢u ÷uÂ öÁÒøÍzuõ©øµ°À
ÃØÔ¸¨£Á÷Íõ, GÁÒ £µ©ß, Âèq, ]Áß •u¼¯ ÷uÁºPÍõÀ
G¨÷£õx® §âUP¨ö£ÖQÓõ÷Íõ, A¢u \µìÁv ÷uÂ Gß AÔ¯õø©ø¯
AÓ÷Á APØÔ GßøÚU Põ¨£õÍõP!

4.  {d_bnQ>r H$_bHw$Q>r nwñVH$éÐmjeñVhñVnwQ>r Ÿ&
H$m_m{j nú_bmjr H${bV{dn#mr{d^m{gd¡[a#mr Ÿ&&

Â©»£j P©»Sj ¦ìuP¸zµõñ \ìuíìu¦j
Põ©õò £ô©»õò P¼uÂ£g^ Â£õê øÁ›g^

(ö£õ¸Ò)
÷í Põ©õò! y¯ Bøhø¯ Ao¢uÁÍõPÄ® uõ©øµ ©»›À

ÃØÔ¸¨£ÁÍõPÄ®, ¦zuP®, ¸zµõñ ©õø»PøÍ H¢v¯ øPPøÍ
Eøh¯ÁÍõPÄ®, AÇPõÚ Cø©PÐhß Ti¯ PsPøÍ
Eøh¯ÁÍõPÄ®, Ãønø¯ «miU öPõsk \µìÁv¯õPÄ® }÷¯
ÂÍ[SQßÓõ´.

5. {dewÓ{dkmZKZñdê$n§
{dkmZ{dlmUZ~ÓXrj_² Ÿ&

X`m{ZqY Xoh ¥̂Vm§ eaÊ §̀
Xod§ h`J«rd_h§ ànÚo Ÿ&&

Â_zu ÂäbõÚ P|ìÁ¹£®
ÂäbõÚ ÂaµõnÚ £zu wñ® I

u¯õ{v® ÷uí¨¸uõ® \µs¯®
÷uÁ® í¯UŸÁ©í® ¨µ£z÷¯ II

(ö£õ¸Ò)
ªPz y´ø©¯õÚ, •ÊÁx® bõÚ©¯©õÚ

ìÁ¹£zøu²øh¯ÁÚõ´, Â÷\å©õÚ AÔøÁ A¸ÒÁvÀ Âµu®
§shÁÚõ´,P¸ønUS EøÓÂh©õ´  ©ÛuºPÐUS
AøhUP»©õ²ÒÍ í¯UŸÁ ö£¸©õÚõÚ v¸©õø» |õß
\µn©øhQ÷Óß.

&÷Áuõ¢u ÷u]P›ß ì÷»õP®
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6. _ ỳam{Yê$T>§ _hmdmŠ`JyT>§
_ZmohmarXoh§ _hm{MÎmJoh_² Ÿ&

_hrXodXod§ _hmdoX^md§
_hmXod~mb§ ̂ Oo bmoH$nmb_² Ÿ&&

©³µõv¹h® ©íõÁõU¯Th®

©÷Úõíõ›÷uí® ©íõa]zu÷Pí® I
©ï÷uÁ÷uÁ® ©íõ÷Áu£õÁ®

©íõ÷uÁ£õ»® £÷á ÷»õP£õ»® II

(ö£õ¸Ò)
©°À ÁõíÚzvÀ HÔ¯Á¸®, ©íõ ÁõU¯zvß

Emö£õ¸ÍõÚÁ¸®, Á^Pµ® ö£ØÓ ÷uí•ÒÍÁ¸®, ©íõßPÎß
©Úøu ÃhõPU öPõshÁ¸®, §÷uÁºPÍõÚ ÷ÁuÂzxUPÍõÀ
E£õ]UP¨£kQÓÁ¸®, ÷Áuzvß Emö£õ¸Ð®, £µ©]ÁÛß ¦zµÝ®,
E»PzøuU Põ¨£Á¸©õÚ ÿ ås•PøÚ §âUQ÷Óß.

7. ZrbH$ÊR>dmhZ§  {ÛfS²> ŵO§ {H$ar{Q>Z§
bmoH$aËZHw$ÊS>bà^m{^am_ fÊ_wI_² Ÿ&

eybe{º$XÊS> Hw$ w̧$Q>mj_m{bH$mYa§
~mb_rœa§ Hw$_mae¡bdm{gZ§ ̂ Oo Ÿ&&

 
}»PshÁõí|® zÂåm¦á® QŸi|®

÷»õPµz|Ssh»¨µ £õ£µõ©ås•P® I
`»\Uvush SUShõñ©õ¼Põuµ®

£õ»«aÁµ® S©õµø\»Áõê|® £÷á II

(ö£õ¸Ò)

©°ø» ÁõPÚ©õP Eøh¯ÁÝ®, DµõÖ ¦á[PøÍ
²øh¯ÁÝ®,  QŸhzøuz u›zuÁÝ®, BiU öPõsi¸US® µzÚ
Ssh»[PÎß Põ¢v¯õÀ AÇPõPz ÷uõØÓ©ÎUS® BÖ•P[PøÍ
²øh¯ÁÝ®, `»®,÷ÁÀ, Pøu, ÷\ÁÀöPõi, ì£iP©õø»
•u¼¯ÁØøÓz uõ[Q¯ÁÝ®, S©µ ©ø»°À ÃØÔ¸¨£ÁÝ©õQ¯,
£õ» ÁiÁ©õÚ DaÁµøÚ §âUQ÷Óß.

8. EÍöÚÛ¾Íß AÁÝ¸ÁªÆÄ¸ÁPß
EÍÚ»öÚÛÀ AÁÚ¸ÁªÆÁ¸ÁPß
EÍöÚÚÂ»öÚÚ CøÁSn•øhø©°À
EÍÛ¸uøPø©÷¯õk JÈÂ»ß £µ¢÷u.
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(ö£õ¸Ò)

CøÓÁß EÍß GßÓõÀ E¸Áz÷uõk C¸US® ö£õ¸ÒPÒ
¯õÄ® AÁÝøh¯ y» \Ÿµ®.  CøÓÁß CÀø» GßÓõÀ  A¨÷£õx
E¸Á©ØÓ ö£õ¸ÒPÒ ¯õÄ® AÁÝøh¯ `ô© \Ÿµ®.  BP Esk
CÀø» GßÓ C¸ Sn[PøÍU öPõsk JÈÁØÖ G[S® AÁß £µ¢x
C¸UQÓõß.

&|®©õÌÁõº
9. £soß Cø\¯õ´ {ßÓõ´ ÷£õØÔ

£õÂ¨£õº £õÁ® AÖ¨£õ´ ÷£õØÔ
Gsq® GÊzx® ö\õÀ BÚõ´ ÷£õØÔ
Gß ]¢øu }[Põ CøÓÁõ ÷£õØÔ
÷©»ÁºUS® ÷©»õQ {ßÓõ´ ÷£õØÔ
Psoß ©o¯õQ {ßÓõ´ ÷£õØÔ
P°ø» ©ø»¯õ÷Ú ÷£õØÔ! ÷£õØÔ!!

&v¸|õÄUPµ\º.

10. {dewÓ§ na§ g{ƒXmZÝXê$n§
JwUYma_mYmahrZ§ daoÊ`_² Ÿ&

_hmÝV§ {d^mÝV§ JwhmÝV§ JwUmÝV§
gwImÝV§ ñd §̀ Ym_ am_§ ànÚo Ÿ&&

Â_zu® £µ® éa]uõÚ¢u¹£®
Snõuõµ©õuõµïÚ® Á÷µs¯®

©íõßu® Â£õßu® Síõßu® Snõßu®
_Põßu® ìÁ¯® uõ© µõ©® ¨µ£z÷¯

(ö£õ¸Ò)

ªP y´ø©¯õÚÁÝ®, GÀ»õÁØÔØS® ÷©»õÚÁÝ®,
éa]uõÚ¢u ÁiÁ©õP C¸¨£ÁÝ®, GÀ»õ |Ø£s¦PÐUS®
C¸¨¤h©õÚÁÝ®, uÚUS ÷ÁÖ Baµ¯©ØÓÁÝ®,
÷£õØÓzuS¢uÁÝ®, ªP¨ö£›¯ÁÝ®, ©ÛuÛß ð¸u¯ SøP°À
ÂÍ[S£ÁÝ®, Snzvß •iÁõ²ÒÍÁÝ®, BÚ¢uzvß GÀø»¯õP
C¸¨£ÁÝ®, uõÚõP÷Á JÎÂk® ä÷¯õv¯õÚÁÝ® BÚ  µõ©øÚ
\µnøhQ÷Óß.

& Bv \[Pµº

11. ö©õ´US[ PÁø»¨ £øP ÷£õUQ,
•ß÷Úõß A¸øÍz xøn¯õUQ,
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G´US ö|gø\ Á¼²Özv,
²hø» °¸®¦U Qøn¯õUQ¨

ö£õ´US[ P¼ø¯ |õß öPõßÖ,
§÷»õPzuõº Ps •ß÷Ú,

ö©´US[ Q¸u ²PzvøÚ÷¯
öPõnº÷Áß öu´Á Âv°L÷u

&©PõPÂ £õµv¯õº.
12. Gso¯ •iuÀ ÷Ásk®

|À»÷Á ö¯snÀ ÷Ásk®
vso¯ ö|g\® ÷Ásk®

öuÎ¢u|À »ÔÄ ÷Ásk®
£so¯ £õÁ ö©À»õ®

£›v•ß £Û÷¯ ÷£õ»
|so¯ {ß• Û[S

|]¢vhÀ ÷Ásk ©ßÚõ´
 & ©PõPÂ £õµv¯õº.

13. Jwado gd©bmoH$mZm§ {^fOo ^damo{JUm_² Ÿ&
{ZY ò gd©{dÚmZm§ X{jUm_yV©̀ o Z_ : Ÿ&&

Sµ÷Á éºÁ÷»õPõÚõ® ¤å÷á £Á÷µõQnõ®:
{u÷¯ éºÁÂz¯õÚõ® uònõ‰ºu÷¯ |©:

(ö£õ¸Ò)

GÀ»õ E»P[PÎ¾® EÒÍ ©UPÐUS B\õÚõPÄ®
¤Ó¨¤Ó¨£õÚ Â¯õv°ÚõÀ ¥iUP¨£k® ÷|õ¯õÎPÐUS
©¸zxÁÚõPÄ®, GÀ»õ Âu©õÚ PÀÂPÐUS® ö£õUQå©õPÄ®
ÂÍ[S® uònõ‰ºzvUS |©ìPõµ®.

14 S¸º¨µð©õ S¸ºÂèqº
S¸º÷u÷Áõ ©÷íaÁµ:
S¸ìéõñõz £µ¨µð®©
uìø©ÿ Sµ÷Á |©: II

S¸÷Á ¤µ©ß, S¸÷Á Âèq, ©÷P_ÁµÝ® £µ¨¸®©•®
S¸÷Á, CzuøP¯ S¸ÄUS Gß ÁnUP[PÒ.

15. Ag]÷» JßÖö£ØÓõß Ag]÷» JßøÓzuõÂ
Ag]÷» JßÓõÓõP B›¯ØPõP HQ
Ag]÷» JßÖö£ØÓ An[øPU Psk A¯»õº F›À
Ag]÷» JßøÓøÁzuõß AÁöÚ®ø© AÎzxUPõ¨£õß.

& P®£º A¸Î¯ AÝ©ß xv.
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NATIONAL ANTHEM

Jana gana mana adhinayaka jaya he

Bharata bhagya vidhata

Punjaba Sindhu Gujaratha Maratha

Dravida Utkala Banga

Vindhya Himachala Yamuna Ganga

Uchchala Jaladhi taranga

Tava subha name jage,

Tava subha asisa mage

Gahe tava Jaya gatha

Jana gana mangala dayaka, Jaya he

Bharata bhagya vidhata

Jaya he, Jaya he, Jaya he,

Jaya Jaya Jaya Jaya he !

The following is an English rendering of the verse quoted

above :

Thou art the ruler of the minds of all people,

Disperser of India’s destiny.  The name rouses the hears

of the Pubjab, Sind, Gujarat and Marata of the Dravid

and Orissa and Bengal, it echoes in the hills of the

Vindhyas and Himalayas, mingles in the music of the

Ganga and Jamuna and is chanted by the waves of the

Indian Sea.  thy pray for Thy blessings and sing.  Thy

praise.  The saving of all people waits in thy hand, thou

Dispenser of India’s destiny.

Victory, Victory, Victory to Thee !



8

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date Day JUNE 2016
Working

Day

*

l

a

Monday orderdd semester starts

1

2

3

-

4

5

6

7
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Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Date Day JULY  2016
Working

Day

8

-

-

9

10

11

12

13

-

-

14

15

16

17

18

-

-

19

20

21

22

23

24

-

25

26

27

28

29

30

*

l

Classes Commence for I Year B.Tech.

a

Monday Order

CIA Test I

CIA Test I

CIA Test I
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Date Day AUGUST 2016
Working

Day

l

CIA Test I for I Year B.Tech.

Thursday Order CIA Test I for I Year

Independence Day

CIA Test I for I Year B.Tech.

CIA Test I for I Year B.Tech.

a Avani Avittam

Gayathri Japam

*

Exam Fee Remittance Starts

31

32

33

34

35

-

-

36

37

38

39

40

41

-

-

42

43

-

-

-

-

44

45

46

47

48

-

-

49

50

51
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Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date Day  SEPTEMBER 2016
Working

Day

l

Vinayagar Chadurthi

Thursday order (I Year Only)

Release of Exams Schedule

CIA Test II

CIA Test II

CIA Test II

Last Date for Exam Fee Remittance without fine

*

Friday Order

Last Date for Exam Fee Remittance with fine

l CIA Test II for I B.Tech.

52

53

-

-

-

54

55

56

57

-

-

58

59

60

61

62

-

-

63

64

65

66

67

68

-

69

70

71

72

73
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Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Date Day OCTOBER 2016
Working

Day

CIA Test II for I  B.Tech.

Gandhi Jayanthi

CIA Test II for I  B.Tech.

CIA Test II for I  B.Tech.

Saraswathi Pooja

Vijayadasami

Release of Tentative Nominal Roll

a

*

Release of Final Nominal Roll

Monday Order (I Year only)

CIA Test III

CIA Test III

CIA Test III

Deepavali

l

Practical Exams Starts

-

-

74

75

76

77

78

-

-

-

79

80

81

82

-

-

83

84

85

86

87

-

-

88

89

90

-

-

-

-

-
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Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date Day NOVEMBER  2016
Working

Day

CIA Test III for First Year B.Tech.

CIA Test III for First Year B.Tech.

CIA Test III for First Year B.Tech.

CIA Test III for First Year B.Tech.

End semester exams starts

a*

l
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Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Date Day DECEMBER  2016
Working

Day

*

a

Even semester starts

Thursday Order

Christmas

l

1

2

-

3

4

5

6

7

-

-

8

9

10

11

12

-
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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Date Day JANUARY  2017
Working

Day

New Year

*

a

Boghi

Pongal

Friday Order

Republic Day

l CIA Test I

CIA Test I

CIA Test I

-

13

14

15

16

17

-

-

18

19

20

21

-

-

-

22

23

24

25

26

27

-

28

29

30

-

31

32

-

33

34
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Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Date Day FEBRUARY 2017
Working

Day

*

Exam Fee Remittance Starts

Release of End Sem. Exams Schedule

Colosseum

a Colosseum

Colosseum

Friday Order

Daksh

Daksh

l Daksh

35

36

37

-

-

38

39

40

41

-

-

-

42

43

44
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